

## Event 116

25 OCT 2016 - 19:18

October 25-26, 2016  
Mixed 4x50m Medley Relay

Final  
Finale

### Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 16

	Record	Splits	NAT (Relay)	Location	Date
<b>WR</b>	1:37.17		USA - United States Of America	Glasgow (GBR)	21 DEC 2013
<b>WJ</b>	1:42.42		World Best Time		24 OCT 2016

#### Final

Rank	Heat	Lane	NAT / Name	R.T.	50m	Time	FINA Points
1	1	5	<b>RUS - Russian Federation</b>			<b>1:39.49</b>	
			DONETC Stanislav (M)	0.65	23.40	23.40	
			EFIMOVA Yuliya (W)	0.31	29.07	52.47	
			MOROZOV Vladimir (M)	0.32	22.72	1:15.19	
			USTINOVA Daria S (W)	0.29	24.30	1:39.49	
2	1	4	<b>USA - United States</b>			<b>1:41.02</b>	
			ANDREW Michael (M)	0.62	24.45	24.45	
			PRENOT Josh (M)	0.40	27.34	51.79	
			WORRELL Kelsi (W)	0.36	25.17	1:16.96	
			GOEDERS Anya (W)		24.06	1:41.02	
3	1	3	<b>AUS - Australia</b>			<b>1:41.29</b>	
			LARKIN Mitchell (M)	0.61	23.76	23.76	
			SCHAFER Nick (M)	0.20	27.31	51.07	
			SEEBOHM Emily (W)	0.22	25.71	1:16.78	
			GROVES Madeline (W)	0.23	24.51	1:41.29	
4	1	6	<b>CLB - Club</b>			<b>1:42.49</b>	
			HORIE Yuki (W)	0.59	27.43	27.43	
			KUWAYAMA Ken (M)	0.16	27.55	54.98	
			MIZUNUMA Naoki (M)	0.23	23.24	1:18.22	
			SATOU Aya (W)	0.29	24.27	1:42.49	
5	1	2	<b>CLB - Club</b>			<b>1:43.04</b>	
			YAMAMOTO Haruto (M)	0.48	25.17	25.17	
			IMAI Hikaru (M)	0.02	27.01	52.18	
			SHINNO Anna (W)	0.32	26.50	1:18.68	
			IMAI Runa (W)	0.14	24.36	1:43.04	
6	1	7	<b>CLB - Club</b>			<b>1:44.29</b>	
			IWATA Tetsuya (M)	0.55	24.23	24.23	
			IKE Kotonon (W)	0.35	31.77	56.00	
			KATOU Hiroki (M)	0.08	22.92	1:18.92	
			TAKIGUCHI Maho (W)	0.24	25.37	1:44.29	
7	1	8	<b>CLB - Club</b>			<b>1:45.30</b>	
			FUJIMORI Takeharu (M)	0.61	25.79	25.79	
			SUZUKI Satomi (W)	0.30	30.65	56.44	
			SHIMIZU Sakiko (W)	0.20	27.91	1:24.35	
			ITO Kenta (M)	0.08	20.95	1:45.30	
8	1	1	<b>CLB - Club</b>			<b>1:45.70</b>	
			OTAWARA Ayana (W)	0.68	28.10	28.10	
			OKAMOTO Yuki (M)	0.22	27.92	56.02	
			SASAKI Yuuka (W)	0.24	27.42	1:23.44	
			IGARASHI Ryo (M)	0.11	22.26	1:45.70	

#### Legend:

R.T. Reaction time

WJ World Junior record

WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA